Project
Date
Prepared by
Model #
EIKOPREMISE.COMv3.0722
W
L
Model #

     1:  120-277V, 0-10V dimming, internal connection
     3:  120-347V, 0-10V dimming, internal connection
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES - POWER (W) CCT - VOLTAGE - X / CORD LENGTH - CORD END - SENSOR - BACKUP BATTERY
LHB4 - - -90 W1154 N01 M4 EB11
MODEL SELECTION FACTORY-INSTALLED OPTIONS
- - -
Mounting Positions for Factory-Installed Options
If adding custom cords or sensor, please specify the knockout positions
for cords and sensor.
AB
C
D E
F
OPTION MOUNTING POSITION
MOUNTING POSITION SELECTION
CORD A        B        C        D        E         F
SENSOR A        C
BATTERY E
A & C:  Available motion sensor mounting locations
                (default center mount for M2 & M12)
D:         Default cord location unless specified otherwise
E:         Must be used by EB1 if selected
(INDICATE IF ORDERING FACTORY-INSTALLED OPTIONS)
Custom length required (in feet)
EXAMPLE :  LHB4-904-1-W115-N01-M4-EB1
-
-
-
-
-
-
80-86 CARRIER DRIVE
TORONTO, ON  CANADA M9W 5R1
3401 ENTERPRISE PARKWAY
BEACHWOOD, OH  USA 44122
Specifications and dimensions
subject to change without notice.
ORDER MODEL # DESCRIPTION
LHB4-ACK Aircraft Cable Kit (47” long)
LHB4-PMK Pendant Mount Kit (120-277 and 120-277/347V)
LHB4-PMK-L Pendant Mount Kit (120-277/347V, 320W models only)
LHB4-TRSMK Threaded Rod/Surface Mount Kit (120-277 and 120-277/347V)
LHB4-TRSMK-L Threaded Rod/Surface Mount Kit (120-277/347V, 320W models only)
LHB4-GK Ganging Kit (120-277 and 120-277/347V)
LHB4-GK-L Ganging Kit (120-277/347V, 320W models only)
LHB4-WG Wire Guard (120-277 and 120-277/347V)
LHB4-WG-L Wire Guard (120-277/347V, 320W models only)
RC01 Remote for motion sensors (one remote is required if ordering):
MS1-DHR-KO-1 (Factory-installed code M4)
MS1-DH-KO-4 (Factory-installed code M5)
RC02 Remote for motion sensors (one remote is required if ordering):
MSF-DMR-12 (Factory-Installed code M2)
MSF-DPR-12 (Factory-Installed code M12)
RC-100 Remote for motion sensor (one remote required if ordering):
MS2-DPX3 (Factory-installed code M10)MS2-DPX3
FHUPS1-UNV-25L-SD Fulham Emergency Battery, Field Mount, 25W, 100-277V
    FHSWLPWH Wall plate for test switch (white)